Cat No A03 - 01 - 02
AIR CYLINDER
Series  A03
COMPACT CYLINDER MAGNETIC Double Acting  Ø ( 12 - 100 ) mm
Features
Compact , light weight, and space saving design
Large clamping force in relation to their size
Low friction, long life seal design

Ordering no. for cylinder with 40 dia bore, 50 mm stroke with Female thread :  A03 040 050 O
Ordering no. for cylinder with 40 dia bore, 50 mm stroke with Male thread :  A03 040 050 O - M
How to order
012  -  ø12
016  -  ø16
020  -  ø20
025  -  ø25
032  -  ø32
040  -  ø40
050  -  ø50
063  -  ø63
080  -  ø80
100  -  ø100
Piston ø
005  -    5
010  -   10
015  -   15
020  -   20
025  -   25
030  -   30
040  -   40
050  -   50
060  -   60
070  -   70
080  -   80
Stroke  mm
A03
O - Basic M - Male thread